
Poulsbo Pistoleros CAS Match, April 24th, 2016

We had 8 shooters on a cool and rainy day, the temperature when we finished was in the low 60’s.

We had clean matches shot today by Hayness Hoffy and Sunset Tom.

Drawings:

 The DVD All the Pretty Horses/ Geronimo was won today by Hellfire Hattie.

 The Free Match was won by Jose Cuervo.

 If you have any Western DVDs you would like to donate, please bring them to the match.

 Magazines, books or other cowboy items for the drawing are welcome too.

To find the Poulsbo Pistoleros Web page please go to http://pscnet.net and navigate to the Poulsbo

Pistoleros page.

Please let us know how we can improve our match. What do you like, don’t like, or want to see

changed?

Cowboy Trap is held on the first Saturday at 9 am.

Come join us at our next shoot on May 22nd 2016, the weekend before Little Big Match.

Thanks for coming out to shoot with us.

See you at the range,

Vyvian Marie and Mal Taggart
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Poulsbo Pistoleros

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: 49'r

Slick Henry 46.90 39.66 28.27 46.54 45.19 60.00 266.561 4

Category: Cowboy

Wrongo Star 25.98 26.64 24.20 22.93 24.95 34.43 159.131 1

Category: Lady Wrangler

Hellfire Hattie 53.33 46.21 67.59 44.57 40.24 46.90 298.841 7

Vyvian Marie 70.46 81.21 76.39 73.12 69.86 78.92 449.962 8

Category: Silver Senior

Sunset Tom 30.96 37.37 25.84 22.83 34.81 32.43 184.241 2

Jose Cuervo 58.79 28.99 37.05 22.89 36.88 40.78 225.382 3

Category: Wrangler

Hayness Hoffy 38.18 40.01 41.21 40.48 45.24 65.95 271.071 5

Mal Taggart 37.85 46.47 47.20 38.47 45.68 57.28 272.952 6
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Poulsbo Pistoleros

Shoot Date: 4/24/2016
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Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

Hayness Hoffy WR 38.18 40.01 41.21 40.48 45.24 65.95 271.075 1

Hellfire Hattie LR 53.33 46.21 67.59 44.57 40.24 46.90 298.847 1

Jose Cuervo SIL 58.79 28.99 37.05 22.89 36.88 40.78 225.383 2

Mal Taggart WR 37.85 46.47 47.20 38.47 45.68 57.28 272.956 2

Slick Henry 49 46.90 39.66 28.27 46.54 45.19 60.00 266.564 1

Sunset Tom SIL 30.96 37.37 25.84 22.83 34.81 32.43 184.242 1

Vyvian Marie LR 70.46 81.21 76.39 73.12 69.86 78.92 449.968 2

Wrongo Star CB 25.98 26.64 24.20 22.93 24.95 34.43 159.131 1
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Poulsbo Pistoleros

Clean and Smooth Main Match
#Name? #Name? Shoot_date: 4/24/2016

Hayness Hoffy

Sunset Tom

2Total clean shooters:



4/24/2016
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Poulsbo Pistoleros

Match
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Wrongo Star

25.98 26.64 24.20 22.93 24.95 34.43 159.13

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
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Sunset Tom

30.96 37.37 25.84 22.83 34.81 32.43 184.24

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
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Jose Cuervo

58.79 28.99 37.05 22.89 36.88 40.78 225.38

Misses: 1

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

35.7826.8822.8927.0528.9943.79
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Slick Henry

46.90 39.66 28.27 46.54 45.19 60.00 266.56

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
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4

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Hayness Hoffy

38.18 40.01 41.21 40.48 45.24 65.95 271.07

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0
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Mal Taggart

37.85 46.47 47.20 38.47 45.68 57.28 272.95

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

47.2840.6833.4737.2046.4737.85
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Wrangler
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Hellfire Hattie

53.33 46.21 67.59 44.57 40.24 46.90 298.84

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

41.9040.2439.5757.5946.2153.33
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Lady Wrangler
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Vyvian Marie

70.46 81.21 76.39 73.12 69.86 78.92 449.96

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

73.9269.8673.1261.3971.2165.46
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Lady Wrangler
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6Misses: 2 7 5

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5 Stage 6

2 7

Penalties: 1 1 1 0 1 1

48.03 51.49 37.84 35.85 40.36 46.46Average Stage Time:

M Safety: 0 0 0 0 0 0


